

Sess-242/2018

Present: Mr.T.N. Pradhan,
ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.

04/24.1.2019

The case record is received today on the way of transfer from the Learned Sess. Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj for disposal.

Let the case record be registered.

Todate i/e-02.2.2019 for appearance.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

05/2.2.19

Today is fixed for appearance.

Accused namely Amal Karmakar is present by filing hazira.

Id. PP files hazira.

To 28.3.19 for framing of charge.