

Sess-242/2018

08/3.7.2019

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Accused person is absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated in petition,hd,considered and allowed and surity are directed to produce the accused persons on the next date fixed.

Prosecution files hazira.

So,The case is adjourned today.

To 05.09.19 for framing of charge.

Accused person on bail must be present on the day fixed.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I

ADJ,FTC-I