

Present:ADJ-2nd Court,Raiganj In-Ch of FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

Sess-242/2018

09/5.9.2019

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Accused person is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira.

So,The case is adjourned today.

To 26.11.19 for framing of charge.

Accused person on bail must be present on the day fixed.

D/c

ADJ,FTC-I

ADJ,FTC-I