

CNR WBUD01-002276-2018, J.O. CODE WB01014

Sess. Case no.242/2018

52/29.04.24

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW6/PW-2.

Sole accd person namely Amal Karmakar on CB is present by filing hajira.

Prosecution files hajira but no witness is present today.

To 28.08.24 for cross examination of PW2 (CSW-6).

Issue summons accordingly. The prosecution is to take proper step. Accd on bail will remain as before.

D/C

Judge

ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj, U/D



