

WBUD010037732018



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB01014  
SESS-242/2018

54/ 24.12.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6/PW-2.

Accused person namely Amal Karmakar on bail is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

TO 08.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-6/PW-2.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C