

WBUD01002042-2024



Present:ADJ,FTC-I, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR  
J.O.CODE WB  
SESS -242-2018

55/08.05.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6/PW  
No step has taken by the parties.  
Ld Prosecution has taken step, no witness is present.  
The local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass  
any adverse order.  
To : 02.09.2025 for evidence of CSW-6/PW.  
D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.