

WBUD01003773-2018



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
SESS-242/2018

56/02.09.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6.

Accused person namely Amal Karmaakar on bail is present by filing hajira.

Prosecution files hajira, no witness is present this day.

FIX 10.03.2026 for evidence of CSW-6

Issue summons. Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.